OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 7,90 7,4684 60,0000 100,00 191 Schwarz, Andreas

2 58 9,84 5,8943 47,3543 78,92 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 59 10,62 5,5556 44,6328 74,39 291 Woeller, Ulrich

4 41 8,91 4,6016 36,9686 61,61 83 Astroth, Marcus

5 45 10,70 4,2056 33,7874 56,31 20 Barucha, Rudolf

6 41 11,95 3,4310 27,5640 4594 7345 Adler, Franz

7 52 16,03 3,2439 26,0613 43,44 75 Rengart, Norbert

8 28 9,23 3,0336 24,3715 40,62 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG

9 31 11,08 2,7978 22,4775 37,46 8103 Baier, Armin
10 58 26,33 2,2028 17,6972 29,50 7529 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte
11 26 12,64 2,0570 16,5254 27,54 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 54 11,13 4,8518 60,0000 100,00 8301 Schuh, Daniel
2 58 13,31 4,3576 53,8893 89,82 9420 Strauch, Andreas
3 33 8,26 3,9952 49,4068 82,34 128 Trautmann, Ralf
4 37 9,32 3,9700 49,0951 81,83 248 Prakesch, Oliver
5 54 14,17 3,8109 47,1277 78,55 84 Haase, Manfred
6 50 13,27 3,7679 46,5963 77,66 9489 Popov, Roman
7 38 10,65 3,5681 44,1252 73,54 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
8 29 9,76 2,9713 36,7452 61,24 26 Brickner, Petra
9 40 14,51 2,7567 34,0914 56,82 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
10 30 11,42 2,6270 32,4869 54,14 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
11 46 17,72 2,5959 32,1031 53,51 299 Seiler, Josef
12 31 12,64 2,4525 30,3296 50,55 9486 Pfeiffer, Horst
13 29 13,21 2,1953 27,1486 45,25 780 Laiss, Dieter
14 30 13,88 2,1614 26,7291 44,55 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
15 23 12,16 1,8914 23,3909 38,98 66 Peter, Franz
16 28 15,58 1,7972 22,2251 37,04 7270 Gast, Thomas
17 15 8,69 1,7261 21,3464 35,58 9487 Melehov, Vitalij
18 43 25,44 1,6903 20,9028 34,84 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
19 0 12,25 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9266 Bauer, Manuel
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 8,05 7,2050 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 50 8,30 6,0241 50,1662 83,61 5881 Kraus, Patrik

3 58 11,13 5,211 43,3962 72,33 6977 Jurczyk, Christian

4 58 11,97 4,8454 40,3509 67,25 72 Hendel, Erwin

5 54 11,64 4,6392 38,6331 64,39 7106 Vath, Alexander

6 52 11,23 4,6305 38,5605 64,27 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian

7 54 14,01 3,8544 32,0978 53,50 7900 Ernst, Rainer

8 52 13,77 3,7763 31,4477 52,41 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David

9 54 14,67 3,6810 30,6537 51,09 8760 Florian, Oliver
10 39 10,70 3,6449 30,3529 50,59 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
11 28 7,91 3,5398 29,4782 49,13 843 Huber, Markus
12 54 17,77 3,0388 25,3061 42,18 5150 Altmann, Dominik
13 41 13,86 2,9582 24,6343 41,06 9488 Prestel, Stefan
14 31 10,68 2,9026 24,1718 40,29 8074 Tirtscher, Michael
15 52 18,34 2,8353 23,6115 39,35 4467 Schnieber, Karin
16 41 14,89 2,7535 22,9302 38,22 8571 Bellhduser, Simon
17 54 19,63 2,7509 22,9083 38,18 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
18 31 11,66 2,6587 22,1402 36,90 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
19 48 19,80 2,4242 20,1881 33,65 6809 Poltl, Michael
20 26 11,22 2,3173 19,2974 32,16 5296 Koval, Alexander
21 28 15,00 1,8667 15,5448 25,91 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
22 26 15,95 1,6301 13,5747 22,62 5250 Riemer, Franz
23 28 21,89 1,2791 10,6520 17,75 8759 Reiner, Christoph
24 8 11,44 0,6993 5,8235 9,71 9204 Landgraf, Christian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 21,13 2,7449 60,0000
2 58 28,24 2,0538 44,8938

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
74,82 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 117 13,53 8,6475 120,0000 100,00 191 Schwarz, Andreas
2 110 14,47 7,6019 105,4915 87,91 75 Rengart, Norbert
3 117 15,45 7,5728 105,0874 87,57 20 Barucha, Rudolf
4 110 16,45 6,6869 92,7940 77,33 1207 Janik, Thomas
5 89 13,39 6,6468 92,2365 76,86 83 Astroth, Marcus
6 107 19,76 5,4150 75,1433 62,62 291 Woeller, Ulrich
7 97 20,50 4,7317 65,6615 54,72 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
8 62 14,76 4,2005 58,2906 48,58 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
9 108 27,25 3,9633 54,9984 4583 8103 Baier, Armin
10 73 23,12 3,1574 43,8155 36,51 7345 Adler, Franz
11 91 35,97 2,5299 35,1070 29,26 7529 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 113 14,74 7,6662 120,0000 100,00 9487 Melehov, Vitalij
2 117 15,77 7,4192 116,1327 96,78 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
3 92 13,43 6,8503 107,2290 89,36 128 Trautmann, Ralf
4 104 15,42 6,7445 105,5721 87,98 26 Brickner, Petra
5 99 16,21 6,1073 95,5988 79,67 248 Prakesch, Oliver
6 111 19,09 5,8146 91,0159 75,85 66 Peter, Franz
7 116 20,07 5,7798 90,4713 75,39 780 Laiss, Dieter
8 110 21,08 5,2182 81,6812 68,07 84 Haase, Manfred
9 108 20,89 5,1699 80,9255 67,44 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
10 108 21,59 5,0023 78,3017 65,25 8301 Schuh, Daniel
11 118 24,52 4,8124 75,3289 62,77 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
12 99 20,84 4,7505 74,3597 61,97 9420 Strauch, Andreas
13 111 24,29 4,5698 71,5312 59,61 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
14 116 28,95 4,0069 62,7205 52,27 7270 Gast, Thomas
15 119 30,13 3,9496 61,8227 51,52 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
16 114 29,05 3,9243 61,4270 51,19 9489 Popov, Roman
17 88 27,58 3,1907 49,9446 41,62 299 Seiler, Josef
18 50 22,98 2,1758 34,0581 28,38 9486 Pfeiffer, Horst
19 41 32,33 1,2682 19,8508 16,54 9266 Bauer, Manuel
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 11,41 9,6407 120,0000
2 112 13,43 8,3395 103,8045
3 104 12,72 8,1761 101,7702
4 106 14,38 7,3713 91,7532
5 108 15,45 6,9903 87,0101
6 108 16,27 6,6380 82,6248
7 112 19,28 5,8091 72,3078
8 106 18,32 5,7860 72,0202
9 85 14,72 5,7745 71,8762
10 112 20,82 5,3794 66,9594
11 108 20,10 5,3731 66,8809
12 114 22,26 51213 63,7461
13 108 21,57 5,0070 62,3229
14 102 20,87 4,8874 60,8348
15 98 20,84 4,7025 58,5332
16 112 23,89 4,6882 58,3547
17 96 20,67 4,6444 57,8103
18 110 23,85 4,6122 57,4088
19 102 24,38 4,1838 52,0764
20 108 26,58 4,0632 50,5758
21 116 30,69 3,7797 47,0474
22 83 22,01 3,7710 46,9388
23 72 21,33 3,3755 42,0161
24 108 35,21 3,0673 38,1796

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,50
84,81
76,46
72,51
68,85
60,26
60,02
59,90
55,80
55,73
53,12
51,94
50,70
48,78
48,63
48,18
47,84
43,40
42,15
39,21
39,12
35,01
31,82

COMPETITOR

#

4767
8074
843
5881
5180
6977
8118
5368
7106
9204
8760
6809
5669
7653
5296
6378
9488
7900
4467
8759
5150
8571
72
5250

Name

Simon, Kai
Tartscher, Michael
Huber, Markus
Kraus, Patrik
Hirschfelder, Bernd
Jurczyk, Christian
Pedreiro Correia, David
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Vath, Alexander
Landgraf, Christian
Florian, Oliver
Péltl, Michael
Adelhoch, Gunter
Prakesch, Maximilian
Koval, Alexander
Wanninger, Helmut
Prestel, Stefan
Ernst, Rainer
Schnieber, Karin
Reiner, Christoph
Altmann, Dominik
Bellhduser, Simon
Hendel, Erwin
Riemer, Franz
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 33,10 3,5045 120,0000
2 1M1 41,86 2,6517 90,7977

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
75,66 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 99 13,38 7,3991 100,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 95 13,23 7,1807 97,0476 97,05 1207 Janik, Thomas
3 90 13,53 6,6519 89,9012 89,90 75 Rengart, Norbert
4 88 13,57 6,4849 87,6443 87,64 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
5 96 14,84 6,4690 87,4296 87,43 20 Barucha, Rudolf
6 97 15,39 6,3028 85,1832 85,18 191 Schwarz, Andreas
7 87 16,19 5,3737 72,6262 72,63 291 Woeller, Ulrich
8 90 17,29 5,2053 70,3507 70,35 8103 Baier, Armin
9 83 17,74 4,6787 63,2332 63,23 83 Astroth, Marcus
10 95 25,06 3,7909 51,2346 51,23 7345 Adler, Franz
11 84 26,58 3,1603 42,7115 42,71 7529 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 80 13,17 6,0744 100,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 82 14,65 5,5973 92,1451 92,15 9487 Melehov, Vitalij
3 93 19,19 4,8463 79,7818 79,78 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
4 74 15,27 4,8461 79,7790 79,78 248 Prakesch, Oliver
5 94 19,47 4,8279 79,4800 79,48 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
6 92 19,20 4,7917 78,8828 78,88 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
7 78 18,89 4,1292 67,9764 67,98 84 Haase, Manfred
8 96 23,35 4,1113 67,6831 67,68 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
9 90 22,27 4,0413 66,5301 66,53 9489 Popov, Roman
10 78 20,87 3,7374 61,5273 61,53 8301 Schuh, Daniel
11 74 20,16 3,6706 60,4278 60,43 66 Peter, Franz
12 78 21,94 3,5552 58,5267 58,53 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
13 64 18,19 3,5184 57,9219 57,92 26 Brlckner, Petra
14 72 20,84 3,4549 56,8762 56,88 9486 Pfeiffer, Horst
15 81 25,22 3,2117 52,8732 52,87 780 Laiss, Dieter
16 80 27,94 2,8633 47,1367 47,14 9420 Strauch, Andreas
17 90 33,72 2,6690 43,9391 43,94 299 Seiler, Josef
18 96 37,83 2,5377 41,7764 41,78 7270 Gast, Thomas
19 42 23,14 1,8150 29,8801 29,88 9266 Bauer, Manue
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 77 11,90 6,4706 100,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 92 16,35 5,6269 86,9613 86,96 8074 Tdurtscher, Michael
3 86 15,35 5,6026 86,5857 86,59 843 Huber, Markus
4 88 15,82 5,5626 85,9671 85,97 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
5 92 17,62 5,2213 80,6934 80,69 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
6 86 18,56 4,6336 71,6105 71,61 72 Hendel, Erwin
7 82 18,10 4,5304 70,0151 70,02 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
8 84 18,84 4,4586 68,9056 68,91 5296 Koval, Alexander
9 77 17,65 4,3626 67,4221 67,42 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
10 90 22,12 4,0687 62,8802 62,88 7900 Ernst, Rainer
11 84 21,64 3,8817 59,9899 59,99 8760 Florian, Oliver
12 88 23,16 3,7997 58,7219 58,72 9204 Landgraf, Christian
13 90 23,78 3,7847 58,4907 58,49 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
14 63 18,73 3,3636 51,9827 51,98 7106 Vath, Alexander
15 88 26,45 3,3270 51,4178 51,42 6809 Poltl, Michael
16 82 24,82 3,3038 51,0585 51,06 8759 Reiner, Christoph
17 61 19,19 3,1787 49,1260 49,13 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
18 86 27,50 3,1273 48,3306 48,33 5250 Riemer, Franz
19 78 25,61 3,0457 47,0697 47,07 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
20 43 14,31 3,0049 46,4392 46,44 5881 Kraus, Patrik
21 90 31,44 2,8626 44,2401 4424 5150 Altmann, Dominik
22 78 29,07 2,6832 41,4673 41,47 4467 Schnieber, Karin
23 65 25,88 2,5116 38,8155 38,82 8571 Bellhduser, Simon
24 84 78,05 1,0762 16,6327 16,63 9488 Prestel, Stefan
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 96 35,75 2,6853 100,0000
2 92 48,49 1,8973 70,6546

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
70,65 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 6,09 9,3596 60,0000 100,00 191 Schwarz, Andreas

2 57 7,05 8,0851 51,8298 86,38 1207 Janik, Thomas

3 54 7,45 7,2483 46,4656 77,44 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 58 8,36 6,9378 44,4749 74,12 291 Woeller, Ulrich

5 60 9,19 6,5288 41,8533 69,76 8103 Baier, Armin

6 55 8,99 6,1179 39,2190 65,37 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 53 8,86 5,9819 38,3474 63,91 83 Astroth, Marcus

8 29 6,25 4,6400 29,7448 49,57 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
9 35 13,37 2,6178 16,7815 27,97 7345 Adler, Franz
10 31 16,65 1,8619 11,9355 19,89 7529 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte
11 8 717 1,1158 7,1526 11,92 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 53 717 7,3919 60,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 38 6,77 5,6130 45,5606 75,93 9487 Melehov, Vitalij
3 60 10,82 5,5453 45,0110 75,02 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
4 54 10,38 5,2023 42,2271 70,38 84 Haase, Manfred
5 52 10,10 5,1485 41,7904 69,65 780 Laiss, Dieter
6 50 10,24 4,8828 39,6337 66,06 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
7 42 8,71 4,8220 39,1404 65,23 26 Brickner, Petra
8 50 10,88 4,5956 37,3023 62,17 9486 Pfeiffer, Horst
9 44 9,84 4,4715 36,2954 60,49 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
10 52 12,08 4,3046 34,9406 58,23 9420 Strauch, Andreas
11 57 13,65 4,1758 33,8951 56,49 299 Seiler, Josef
12 52 13,01 3,9969 32,4430 54,07 9489 Popov, Roman
13 27 7,20 3,7500 30,4387 50,73 248 Prakesch, Oliver
14 37 11,43 3,2371 26,2754 43,79 8301 Schuh, Daniel
15 34 11,09 3,0658 24,8852 41,48 66 Peter, Franz
16 45 15,24 2,9528 23,9675 39,95 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
17 50 28,36 1,7630 14,3106 23,85 7270 Gast, Thomas
18 11 20,93 0,5256 4,2660 7,11 9266 Bauer, Manuel
19 3 11,54 0,2600 2,1101 3,52 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 6,17 9,0762 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 58 6,89 8,4180 55,6490 92,75 5881 Kraus, Patrik
3 56 9,19 6,0936 40,2829 67,14 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
4 39 6,51 5,9908 39,6034 66,01 843 Huber, Markus
5 52 8,78 5,9226 39,1523 65,25 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 46 7,92 5,8081 38,3956 63,99 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
7 58 10,09 5,7483 38,0001 63,33 6809 Poltl, Michael
8 50 9,84 5,0813 33,5910 55,99 8074 Tirtscher, Michael
9 52 11,10 4,6847 30,9691 51,62 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
10 48 10,32 4,6512 30,7475 51,25 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
11 52 11,96 4,3478 28,7422 47,90 7900 Ernst, Rainer
12 43 10,05 4,2786 28,2846 47,14 5296 Koval, Alexander
13 60 14,04 4,2735 28,2509 47,08 8760 Florian, Oliver
14 37 9,99 3,7037 24,4841 40,81 7106 Vath, Alexander
15 56 16,07 3,4848 23,0367 38,39 5250 Riemer, Franz
16 58 16,67 3,4793 23,0007 38,33 4467 Schnieber, Karin
17 46 13,52 3,4024 22,4921 37,49 8759 Reiner, Christoph
18 40 12,19 3,2814 21,6923 36,15 72 Hendel, Erwin
19 54 19,66 2,7467 18,1576 30,26 5150 Altmann, Dominik
20 36 14,68 2,4523 16,2116 27,02 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
21 27 13,46 2,0059 13,2607 22,10 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
22 33 16,50 2,0000 13,2214 22,04 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
23 7 11,87 0,5897 3,8985 6,50 9488 Prestel, Stefan
24 0 9,80 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9204 Landgraf, Christian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 14,61 3,9014 60,0000
2 58 16,02 3,6205 55,6791

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
92,80 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 6,23 9,1493 60,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas

2 55 6,91 7,9595 52,1974 87,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 56 7,44 7,5269 49,3605 82,27 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 60 7,98 7,5188 49,3075 82,18 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 58 8,21 7,0646 46,3286 77,21 8103 Baier, Armin

6 53 7,88 6,7259 44,1077 73,51 83 Astroth, Marcus

7 50 7,66 6,5274 42,8061 71,34 20 Barucha, Rudolf

8 56 9,04 6,1947 40,6241 67,71 291 Woeller, Ulrich

9 56 12,59 4,4480 29,1693 48,62 7345 Adler, Franz
10 54 15,59 3,4638 22,7150 37,86 7529 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte
11 10 8,23 1,2151 7,9683 13,28 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 49 5,96 8,2215 60,0000 100,00 9487 Melehov, Vitalij
2 55 7,15 7,6923 56,1381 93,56 128 Trautmann, Ralf
3 54 9,14 5,9081 43,1170 71,86 248 Prakesch, Oliver
4 55 9,37 5,8698 42,8375 71,40 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
5 52 9,62 5,4054 39,4484 65,75 26 Brickner, Petra
6 56 10,76 5,2045 37,9819 63,30 66 Peter, Franz
7 57 11,25 5,0667 36,9763 61,63 780 Laiss, Dieter
8 50 10,27 4,8685 35,5305 59,22 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
9 52 11,03 4,7144 34,4056 57,34 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
10 46 10,39 4,4273 32,3105 53,85 8301 Schuh, Daniel
11 56 12,96 4,3210 31,5344 52,56 299 Seiler, Josef
12 46 11,27 4,0816 29,7876 49,65 9486 Pfeiffer, Horst
13 52 13,42 3,8748 28,2782 47,13 7270 Gast, Thomas
14 50 12,91 3,8730 28,2648 47,11 9489 Popov, Roman
15 56 14,74 3,7992 27,7263 46,21 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
16 50 14,01 3,5689 26,0455 43,41 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
17 42 12,14 3,4596 25,2483 42,08 9420 Strauch, Andreas
18 29 12,17 2,3829 17,3904 28,98 9266 Bauer, Manuel
19 14 11,10 1,2613 9,2046 15,34 84 Haase, Manfred
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 7,25 7,4483 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai

2 56 7,65 7,3203 58,9688 98,28 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd

3 54 7,42 7,2776 58,6253 97,71 6977 Jurczyk, Christian

4 50 7,37 6,7843 54,6510 91,08 5881 Kraus, Patrik

5 44 6,92 6,3584 51,2203 85,37 8074 Tirtscher, Michael

6 50 8,31 6,0168 48,4690 80,78 7106 Vath, Alexander

7 50 8,82 5,6689 45,6664 76,11 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf

8 56 10,89 5,1423 41,4243 69,04 72 Hendel, Erwin

9 50 9,99 5,0050 40,3181 67,20 5296 Koval, Alexander
10 48 10,85 4,4240 35,6375 59,40 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
11 46 10,58 4,3478 35,0242 58,37 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
12 48 12,62 3,8035 30,6392 51,07 7900 Ernst, Rainer
13 58 15,31 3,7884 30,5175 50,86 5150 Altmann, Dominik
14 33 8,79 3,7543 30,2427 50,40 9204 Landgraf, Christian
15 50 14,03 3,5638 28,7083 47,85 8759 Reiner, Christoph
16 46 14,30 3,2168 25,9130 43,19 4467 Schnieber, Karin
17 20 6,22 3,2154 25,9021 43,17 843 Huber, Markus
18 40 12,59 3,1771 25,5935 4266 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
19 52 16,45 3,1611 25,4644 42,44 5250 Riemer, Franz
20 37 12,92 2,8638 23,0693 38,45 6809 Pdltl, Michael
21 19 7,30 2,6027 20,9665 34,94 9488 Prestel, Stefan
22 34 13,09 2,5974 20,9235 34,87 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
23 25 15,08 1,6578 13,3547 22,26 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
24 0 10,74 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8760 Florian, Oliver
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 13,71 3,9387 60,0000
2 54 15,29 3,6317 53,7999

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
89,67 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 156 24,01 6,4973 160,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 151 23,74 6,3606 156,6332 97,90 191 Schwarz, Andreas
3 148 23,37 6,3329 155,9518 97,47 83 Astroth, Marcus
4 158 25,41 6,2180 153,1228 95,70 75 Rengart, Norbert
5 146 24,86 5,8729 144,6236 90,39 20 Barucha, Rudolf
6 148 25,91 57121 140,6636 87,91 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
7 144 26,78 5,3771 132,4157 82,76 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
8 152 29,74 5,1110 125,8607 78,66 8103 Baier, Armin
9 137 30,85 4,4408 109,3586 68,35 291 Woeller, Ulrich
10 125 36,06 3,4664 85,3634 53,35 7345 Adler, Franz
11 29 87,11 0,3329 8,1982 5,12 7529 Saelzer-Grimm, Charlotte
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 149 26,82 5,5556 160,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 144 26,01 5,5363 159,4464 99,65 248 Prakesch, Oliver
3 127 24,08 5,2741 151,8937 94,93 9487 Melehov, Vitalij
4 129 24,99 5,1621 148,6675 92,92 5282 Stewanowitsch, Sascha
5 141 30,42 4,6351 133,4911 83,43 66 Peter, Franz
6 140 30,26 4,6266 133,2452 83,28 28 Gruenaug, Gerhard
7 140 31,02 4,5132 129,9807 81,24 9486 Pfeiffer, Horst
8 140 32,31 4,3330 124,7911 77,99 84 Haase, Manfred
9 148 34,44 4,2973 123,7631 77,35 9489 Popov, Roman
10 146 34,98 4,1738 120,2058 75,13 299 Seiler, Josef
11 140 34,07 4,1092 118,3446 73,97 26 Brilickner, Petra
12 129 32,14 4,0137 115,5943 72,25 5976 Schlatt, Herbert
13 133 33,84 3,9303 113,1915 70,74 8301 Schuh, Daniel
14 115 29,75 3,8655 111,3277 69,58 9266 Bauer, Manuel
15 146 38,50 3,7922 109,2156 68,26 780 Laiss, Dieter
16 142 37,57 3,7796 108,8528 68,03 9420 Strauch, Andreas
17 130 36,82 3,5307 101,6839 63,55 7299 Grimm, Hans-Peter
18 145 41,59 3,4864 100,4088 62,76 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
19 132 51,68 2,5542 73,5604 4598 7270 Gast, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 142 19,83 7,1609 160,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 142 24,55 5,7841 129,2383 80,77 5881 Kraus, Patrik
3 114 21,36 5,3371 119,2499 74,53 8074 Turtscher, Michael
4 137 26,61 5,1484 115,0350 7190 7106 Vath, Alexander
5 144 28,93 49775 111,2163 69,51 5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
6 138 28,17 4,8988 109,4578 68,41 6977 Jurczyk, Christian
7 140 29,27 4,7831 106,8710 66,79 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
8 148 31,58 4,6865 104,7138 65,45 9488 Prestel, Stefan
9 146 31,89 4,5782 102,2946 63,93 8118 Pedreiro Correia, David
10 121 29,32 4,1269 92,2095 57,63 843 Huber, Markus
11 134 33,97 3,9447 88,1381 55,09 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
12 130 33,54 3,8760 86,6033 54,13 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
13 136 36,10 3,7673 84,1756 52,61 72 Hendel, Erwin
14 140 39,10 3,5806 80,0029 50,00 9204 Landgraf, Christian
15 142 44,59 3,1846 71,1550 4447 8759 Reiner, Christoph
16 99 32,10 3,0841 68,9104 43,07 8571 Bellhauser, Simon
17 140 46,03 3,0415 67,9581 42,47 5150 Altmann, Dominik
18 142 47,94 2,9620 66,1827 41,36 5250 Riemer, Franz
19 116 41,19 2,8162 62,9246 39,33 7900 Ernst, Rainer
20 113 40,36 2,7998 62,5578 39,10 8760 Florian, Oliver
21 91 32,85 2,7702 61,8957 38,68 5296 Koval, Alexander
22 154 59,59 2,5843 57,7433 36,09 4467 Schnieber, Karin
23 112 43,49 2,5753 57,5417 35,96 6809 POoltl, Michael
24 70 46,67 1,4999 33,5131 20,95 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter

Page 1



REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial 1/ 2017
Printed Februar 22, 2017 at 9:25

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 53,39 2,9219 160,0000
2 156 53,54 2,9137 159,5517

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 229 Kuhn, Jurgen
99,72 7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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